

Cr1.A.No. 642-645 OF 1997
ITEM No.105

Court No. 3

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL No.642-645 OF 1997

STATE OF ASSAM Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GUNARAM TANTI & ORS. Respondent (s)

Date : 10/12/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)Mr. VK Siddharthan, Adv. for
M/s Corporate Law Group, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Siddharth Luthra, Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav Gagger, Adv. for
Mr. KL Taneja, Adv.

Mr. PS Khera, Adv.
Mrs. Chand Sood, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on 20.1.2004.

(D.L.Chugh) (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master