

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal Nos.642-645 of 1997.

STATE OF ASSAM Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GUNARAM TANTI & ORS.Respondent (s)

Date : 16/03/2004 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU  
HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)Mr.VK Sidharthan,Adv.  
for M/s Corporate Law Group

For Respondent (s)M/s Sidharth Luthra,Vaibhav Gaggar,  
KL Taneja,Advs.

M/s PS Khera,JP Singh,  
(Ms) Chand Sood,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr. VK Sidharthan, learned counsel for the appellant commenced his arguments at 3.30 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day leaving the matter part-heard.

[Naresh Kumar]  
AR-cum-PS

[Vijay Aggarwal]  
Court Master