

â

Cr1.A.No. 642-645 OF 1997

ITEM No.101

Court No. 5

SECTION II

(Part-Heard)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS.642-645 OF 1997

State of Assam Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Gunaram Tanti and Ors.

Respondent(s)

Date : 17/03/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)Mr. V.K. Sidharthan,Adv.  
for M/s. Corporate Law Group,Advs.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Sidharth Luthra,Adv.  
Mr. Vaibhav Gaggr,Adv.  
Mr. K.L. Taneja,Adv.

Mr. Prem Sagar Khera,Adv.  
Mrs. Chand Sood,Adv.  
Mr. J.P. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. V.K. Sidharthan, learned counsel for the appellants made his submissions from 10.35 AM to 11.05 AM

List on 18.03.2004 as part-heard.

(Neena Verma) (Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master Court Master